
Club Number Date

266 9/26/2021

Scott Breneman 68.073 Total Entrants 23 Total NCCC 13

Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total Diff.
1T 1M 209 Tom Fargo Corvette Red 73.535 74.518 73.492 73.2 73.2 -

1T 1SE 126 David Walter Corvette Red 84.982 63.567+DNF 62.412+DNF 79.285+1 81.285 -

1T 1SH 214 Nelson Smith Corvette Pewter 60.927+DNF 76.974 75.761 74.269 74.269 [-]5.455
2 1SH 205 Carl Smith Corvette Silver 81.073 79.828 80.403 79.724 79.724 5.455
3 1SH 105 Sally Bistline Corvette Silver 85.408 80.643 80.643 0.919

1T 1SN 122 Alvin Brown Corvette Black Rose 72.068 69.979 69.732 69.476 69.476 [-]1.482
2 1SN 210 John Angstadt Corvette GS Long Beach Red 70.796+1 70.994+1 71.393 70.958 70.958 1.482
3 1SN 215 Kurt Steidle Corvette GS Grey 77.205 74.377 76.421 78.84 74.377 3.419

1T 2C/D 213 Jan Gerhart Corvette Green 87.940+DNF 97.896+DNF 89.833 67.769+DNF 89.833 -

1T 2H 221 Steve Olkowski Corvette Silver 83.976 80.845 80.054 79.206 79.206 -

1T 2J/K 226 James Roberts Corvette Blue 73.206 73.242 71.315 72.266 71.315 [-]2.010
2 2J/K 207 Rick Evans Corvette Blue 75.408 74.197 73.325 73.428 73.325 2.01

1T 3N 101 Scott Breneman Corvette Multi 82.960+DNF 68.382 68.291 68.073 68.073 -

1T OPEN 218 Greg Hagan Lola T340 Yellow 68.834 68.094 68.393 68.115 68.094 [-]1.461
2T OPEN 217 Darryl Williams Infiniti G37 White 69.671 70.397 69.639 69.555 69.555 1.461
3T OPEN 216 K.J. Taggart Tigger III Black / Yellow 82.119 70.53 70.897 70.109 70.109 0.554
4T OPEN 123 Richard Thomas Mustang Silver 73.787+3 71.364+1 71.234+1 71.471 71.471 1.362
5 OPEN 102 Thomas Ressin Corvette Monterey Red 74.649 74.161 73.524 71.99 71.99 0.519
6 OPEN 107 Ryan Evans Corvette Blue 75.282 74.224+2 72.653+1 73.703+DNF 74.653 2.663
7 OPEN 222 Eddie Floyd Lotus 7 Green 75.519 75.207 75.42 74.761 74.761 0.108
8 OPEN 212 William Souders Corvette Charcoal 76.647 74.96 75.645 74.294+DNF 74.96 0.199
9 OPEN 211 Andrew Souders Mustang Blue 83.011 78.911 79.155 78.75 78.75 3.79

10 OPEN 108 Bill See VW Buggy Gray 81.113 80.827 80.707 81.357+2 80.707 1.957
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Driver
Overall Fast Time 

of Event
1 Scott Breneman 68.073
2 Greg Hagan 68.094
3 Alvin Brown 69.476
4 Darryl Williams 69.555
5 K.J. Taggart 70.109
6 John Angstadt 70.958
7 James Roberts 71.315
8 Richard Thomas 71.471
9 Thomas Ressin 71.990

10 Tom Fargo 73.200
11 Rick Evans 73.325
12 Nelson Smith 74.269
13 Kurt Steidle 74.377
14 Ryan Evans 74.653
15 Eddie Floyd 74.761
16 William Souders 74.960
17 Andrew Souders 78.750
18 Steve Olkowski 79.206
19 Carl Smith 79.724
20 Sally Bistline 80.643
21 Bill See 80.707
22 David Walter 81.285
23 Jan Gerhart 89.833
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